Position

Exec Dir, Scoe Sch Of Educ

Director, Btsa Induction

Director, Teacher Intern Prog

Dir | Ctac-Read First

Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Staff Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

School Of Education

School Of Education

School Of Education

School Of Education

School Of Education

School Of Education

School Of Education

School Of Education

Total Wages

$155,464

$131,314

$126,417

$110,055

$70,252

$56,799

$39,523

$12,156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,502

$21,772

$14,959

$12,382

$17,245

$15,165

$13,177

$1,599



