Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Dir, Scoe Sch Of Educ		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$155,464	\$24,502
Director, Btsa Induction		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$131,314	\$21,772
Director, Teacher Intern Prog		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$126,417	\$14,959
Dir I Ctac-Read First		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$110,055	\$12,382
Program Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$70,252	\$17,245
Program Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$56,799	\$15,165
Program Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$39,523	\$13,177
Staff Secretary		Sacramento County Office of Education	School Of Education	\$12,156	\$1,599